CR39  90° Shoulder Milling
Single sided, 2 cutting edges
WI1811-1E
Versatile concept suitable for various applications !
．Specially designed for productive milling at high temperature alloys.
．Finishing and roughing capability in a wide range of operations and materials.
．High removal rates can be achieved even at smaller low powered machines.
90° Shoulder Milling

Order Code
CR39 / W39011T3
90° Shoulder Milling
Recommended Cutting Conditions
Working Material Vc fz ap
Carbon Steel (HB85-225) 120 ~ 200 0.10 ~ 0.22 0.5 ~ 7.0
Stainless 300 Series 70 ~ 150 0.08 ~ 0.18 0.5 ~ 4.0
Cast Iron (HB140-220) 120 ~ 220 0.10 ~ 0.22 0.5 ~ 6.0
High temp. & Titanium alloy 40 ~ 80 0.07 ~ 0.14 0.5 ~ 4.0
Hardened steel 50 ~ 100 0.07 ~ 0.15 0.5 ~ 4.0
90° Shoulder Milling
CR39 / W39011T3
CR39E - Milling tools
Order No. D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICR39E302016150 16 30 150 16 2
W39011T3 ITS2515 ITK08ICR39E303025150 25 30 150 25 3
ICR39E303032150 32 35 150 32 3
Customize available.
Customize available.
Order No. D L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICR39F304050220 50 40 22 4
W39011T3 ITS2515 ITK08ICR39F305063220 63 40 22 5
ICR39F308080270 80 50 27 8
CR39F - Milling tools
CR39M - Modular tools
Order No. D L1 d M T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICR39M302016080 16 26 8.5 M8 2
W39011T3 ITS2515 ITK08
ICR39M303020100 20 32 10.5 M10 3
ICR39M303025120 25 38 12.5 M12 3
ICR39M303032160 32 41 17 M16 3
Customize available.